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Creditors for Month No 5 Order by Supplier Alc
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/lc Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
01/08/2023  GB34ULD23AEUI AMAZON A00B 529 1.06 6.35 4360 110 5.29 Pencils
02/08/2023  GB34WF9R2AEUI AMAZON A006 59.47 11.89 71.36 4360 110 59.47 Chocolate bars
21/08/2023 GB35AUON7AEUI AMAZON A006 91.11 18.22 109.33 4170 100 91.11 Printer ink cartridges
21/08/2023  GB35B789WAEUI AMAZON A00B 17.46 3.49 20.95 4170 100 17.46 Ink cartridges KM
22/08/2023  GB35BYHBOAEUI AMAZON A006 43.84 6.10 4994 4360 110 43.84 Craft materials Funday Fridays
24/08/2023  GB35CYOQJIAEUI AMAZON A006 8.12 1.63 975 4170 100 8.12 Permanent markers
29/08/2023  GB35HRRLGAEUI AMAZON A006 10.19 2.04 12.23 4170 100 10.19 Stationery
08/08/2023  GB350U28MAEUI AMAZON A00B 90.12 18.02 108.14 4170 100 90.12 Printer ink cartridges
07/08/2023  GB350E7EIAEU! AMAZON A006 8.98 0.00 898 4360 110 8.98 Popcorn
10/08/2023 GB3252N2DAEUI AMAZON A006 5.67 1.13 6.80 4360 110 5.67 Craft materials Funday Fridays
10/08/2023  GB3528CSEAEUI AMAZON A00B 525 1.05 6.30 4360 110 5.25 Craft materials Funday Fridays
05/08/2023 050823 ASDA A007 37.00 0.00 37.00 4341 110 37.00 Food stock S & S
327 -37.00 Food stock S & S
A 6000 110 37.00 Food stock S & S
07/08/2023 070823 ASDA A007 43.77 0.00 43.77 4341 110 43.77 Food stock S & S
327 -43.77 Food stock S & S
6000 110 43.77 Food stock S & S
21/08/2023 210823 ASDA A007 8.61 0.00 8.61 4341 110 8.61 Food stock S & S
327 861 Food stock § & S
. 6000 110 8.61 Food stock S & S
03/08/2023 030823 ALDI A012 188.29 433 192.62 4341 110 188.29 Food stock Pantry
336 -188.29 Food stock Pantry
6000 110 188.29 Food stock Pantry
03/08/2023 030823A ALDI A012 93.78 3.30 97.08 4341 110 93.78 Food stock Pantry
336 -93.78 Food stock Pantry
) 6000 110 93.78 Food stock Pantry
03/08/2023 030823B ALDI A012 100.78 0.00 100.78 4341 110 100.78 Food stock Pantry
336 -100.78 Food stock Pantry
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6000 110 100.78 Food stock Pantry
04/08/2023 040823 ALDI A012 18.15 0.00 18.15 4341 110 18.16 Food stock S & S

327 -18.15 Food stock S & S

6000 110 18.156 Food stock S & S
11/08/2023 110823 ALDI A012 27.78 0.00 27.78 4435 120 27.78 Food stock SLS
11/08/2023 110823A ALDI A012 35.97 0.00 35.97 4341 110 35.97 Food stock S & S

327 -35.97 Food stock S & S

6000 110 35.97 Food stock S & S
17/08/2023 170823 ALDI A012 35.49 0.00 3549 4341 110 35.49 Food stock S & S

327 -35.49 Food stock S & S

6000 110 35.49 Food stock S & S
17/08/2023 170823A ’ ALDI A012 8.74 0.00 8.74 4435 120 8.74 Food stock SLS
24/08/2023 240823 _ ALDI A012 186.69 0.00 186.69 4341 110 186.69 Food stock Pantry

336 + -186.69 Food stock Pantry

6000 110 186.69 Food stock Pantry
29/08/2023 290823 ALDI A012 64.64 0.00 64.64 4341 110 64.64 Food stock Pantry

336 -64.64 Food stock Pantry

6000 110 64.64 Food stock Pantry
01/08/2023 272359 ASPIRE A013 1,067.25 213.44 1,280.69 ~ 4191 100 1,067.25 Microsoft & Security Aug 23
14/08/2023 274177 ASPIRE A013 301.05 60.21 361.26 4280 100 301.05 Photocopyier and set up

- 353 -301.05 Photocopyier and set up

6000 100 301.05 Photocopyier and set up
08/08/2023 080823 BOYES B004 10.82 2.16 12.98 4360 110 10.82 Craft materials Funday Fridays
03/08/2023 030823 BM B005 6.90 0.00 6.90 4360 110 6.90 lce pops Funday Fridays
03/08/2023 030823 BLF-SG B023 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00 4225 105 3,000.00 Sponsorship Show 23
10/08/2023 110157 BEE B031 13.32 2.66 1598 4360 110 13.32 Craft materials Funday Fridays
22/08/2023 113617 BEE B031 11.01 2.19 13.20 4360 110 11.01 Craft materials Funday Fridays
09/08/2023 83045 BADGER B032 3.29 0.66 3.95 4360 110 3.29 Craft materials Funday Fridays

03/08/2023 34519 BADA B033 18.32 3.67 21.99 4360 110 18.32 Chocolate bars
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15/08/2023 38436994 CANVA C033 10.99 0.00 10.99 4200 100 10.99 Subs Aug 23

25/08/2023 250823 EE E001 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 100 12.50 V Lloyd mobile top up Aug 23
02/08/2023 2132885160 EE E001 77.79 15.56 93.35 4180 100 77.79 2 x mobiles Aug 23
04/08/2023 671109236528 EDF E002 372.21 18.61 390.82 4240 100 372.21 Electric 06/05 to 03/08/23
04/08/2023 671111234877 EDF E002 164.86 8.24 173.10 4240 100 164.86 Gas 06/05 to 03/08/23
22/08/2023 334663263 GUANGZHOU G021 35.72 7.14 42.86 4360 110 35.72 Craft materials Funday Fridays
10/08/2023 316771003 HUIZ H026 3.32 0.67 3.99 4360 110 3.32 Straws

03/08/2023 1464 INAGIFFY 1015 50.17 10.03 60.20 4280 100 50.17 Printer ink cartridges
01/08/2023 302810350 JIU Jo19 5.53 1.1 6.64 4360 110 5.53 Craft materials Funday Fridays
14/08/2023 2227265 MAZARS MO006 1,050.00 210.00 1,260.00 4140 100 1,050.00 Extl audit 22/23

17/08/2023 3500536 MAKRO MO010 211.73 8.16 219.89 4435 120 211.73 Food stock SLS

25/08/2023 3501555 MAKRO MO010 170.61 7.99 178.60 4435 120 170.61 Food stock SLS

02/08/2023 3598520 MAKRO MO010 312.98 2.39 315.37 4435 120 312.98 Food stock SLS

10/08/2023 3599643 MAKRO Mo10 101.57 3.99 105.56 4435 120 - 101.57 Food stock SLS

02/08/2023 020823 POST P001 7.85 0.00 7.85 4170 100 7.85 2nd class stamps

14/08/2023 1107 POTTERY P022 210.00 0.00 210.00 4360 110 210.00 Slime making Funday Fridays
05/08/2023 050823 ROBERTS R00Q 20.00 0.00 20.00 4435 120 20.00 Food stock SL.S

18/08/2023 180823 ROBERTS R009 60.00 0.00 60.00 4435 120 60.00 Food stock SLS

12/08/2023 149214 REAL R0O13 4.99 1.00 5,99 4360 110 4.99 Paper plates

01/08/2023 77874 RECOGNITION R020 82.28 16.46 98.74 4195 100 82.28 Name badges

01/08/2023 0698 STONEHOUSE S001 28.00 5.60 33.60 4191 100 28.00 Payroll Aug 23

17/08/2023 MEM244425-1 SLCC S002 236.00 0.00 236.00 4200 100 236.00 Membership V Lloyd
01/08/2023 302810224 SHENZHEN S097 15.98 3.20 19.18 4360 110 15.98 Craft materials Funday Fridays
29/08/2023 254806 TRITON T026 19.99 4.00 23.99 4170 100 19.99 A4 paper

23/08/2023 186683 WE CAN SOURCE IT WO0086 15.04 3.00 18.04 4360 110 15.04 Burger boxes

03/08/2023 209470 wow WO014 20.74 4.15 2489 4360 110 20.74 Chocolate bars

01/08/2023 16030209 XERO X001 33.00 6.60 39.60 4191 100 33.00 Old Payroll Aug 23

10/08/2023 316770996 YIWUSHI Y009 9.99 2.00 11.99 4360 110 9.99 Craft materials Funday Fridays
17/08/2023 526226263 ZURICH Z001 1,930.50 0.00 1,830.50 4160 100 1,930.50 Insurance 23/24
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TOTAL INVOICES 10,901.49 699.65 11,601.14 10,901.49
VAT ANALYSISCODE F @ 5.00% 537.07 26.85 563.92
VAT ANALYSISCODE OTS @ 0.00% 1,605.08 0.00 1,605.08
VAT ANALYSISCODE S @ 20.00% 3,364.00 672.80 4,036.80
VAT ANALYSISCODE Z @ 0.00% 5,395.34 0.00 5,395.34

TOTALS 10,901.49 699.65 11,601.14




